
KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA SECL JHAGRAKHAND 

PROVISIONAL LIST OF OBC CATEGORY (SHORT-ALL) CANDIDATES 
FOR ADMISSION IN CLASS -1 

Admission 

S No. 

13 

17 

14 

Application 
Submisslon Code 

16 

SESSION 2025-26 

15 252542078822541211 AAYANSH SHRIVAS 

Name 

252539595842548897 PALAK SONI 

252542418082871830 ANIKA YADAV 

252542294502601933 

252539993202095567 BHAVY KAUSHIK 

RUDRANSH 
VISHWAKARMA 

12 252537549461830387 DIVYANSH 

18 252544912982971141 VANISHKA YADAV 

19 252536791001766365 YACHANA PRAJAPATI 

21 252544173622946623 ARPITA YADAV 

20 252542416422616705 iSHANT VERMA 

23 252536553281761 067 |SAUBHAGYA TAMRAKAR 

Servlce 

Cate. 

gory 

4 

4 

4 

4 

5 

5 

5 

6 

Servic ber 
e Sub of 

Cate. Tran 

gory 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

Num 

NA 

NA 

NA 

fers 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

Date:- 02/04/2025 

Lottery 
Number 
/Wait 

List 

Number 

12/ WL 
12 

13/ WL 

13 

14/ WL 

14 

15/ WL 

15 

16/ WL 
16 

17/ WL 

17 

18/ WL 

18 

19/ WL 

19 

20/ WL 

20 

21/ WL 

21 

22/ WL 

22 

REMARK 

Admitted in 

RTE 

Duplicate form 
(Rejected) 

Admitted in 
RTE 

PRINCIPAL 
HIEH/PRCIPAL 
t,É..M,AFANG 

KVALCL,ra 
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